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General

Brand HAUTES FROMAGERIES
Commercial Name ESQUIRROU AOP CPE 2,3KG
BEO Code 10086908

Category PUR CHEVRE / PUR BREBIS
Aisle Coupe

Raw material Other

Ingredients

pasteurized sheep's MILK, salt, cheese culture. Manufactured in afacility that also uses cow and goat milk.

Nutritional information per 100g of finished product

Lipids 38.0¢g
Saturated fatty acid 2709
Carbohydrates 0549
Carbohydrates Reducing Sugars 05g
Proteins 2409
Sodium 0449

Kcal 438.0

kJ 1814.0
Minerals

Calcium 710.00 mg
Technical Information

Customs Code 0406908990
Factory Serial Number FR 64 371 100CE
Supplier Contractual Date 90 days

Lifetime

Shelf life



ESQUIRROU AOP CPE 2,3KG

L ogistics

Storage

Minimum storage humidity 85.0%
Maximum storage humidity 85.0 %
Minimum storage temperature 20°C
Maximum storage temperature 8.0°C
Product

Product barcode 3222110000818
Product depth 175.0 mm
Product width 175.0 mm
Product height 80.0 mm
Product net weight 2.300 kg
Product gross weight 2.3028 kg
Pack

Pack barcode 93222110030276
Pack Net weight 4.600 kg
Pack gross weight 5.2350 kg
Outer 2

Pack depth 547.0 mm
Pack width 275.00 mm
Pack height 120.0 mm
Pack volume 0.018 m’
Pallet

Pallet barcode 93222119015519
Number of layers/ pallet 12

Number of packs/ layer 6

Pallet depth 1200.0 mm
Pallet width 800.0 mm
Pallet height 1590.0 mm
Pallet net weight 331.200 kg
Pallet gross weight 401.8912 kg
Total number of packs 72
Product composition

Physico-Chemical Analysis (%)

Maximum dry extract 67.0%
Minimum dry extract 63.0%
Total fat content 38.0 %

Fat content in dry extract 50.0 %

Min salt content 0.9 %

Max salt content 1.3%
Allergens

The end product contains:



ESQUIRROU AOP CPE 2,3KG

Quality standards

Ideal profile
Exterior appearance
Interior appearance
Texture

Cooking taste
Bacteriological standards
Name

m

M

n

Details

Name

Details

Details

Packaging composition

Cro(te couleur marron, méte, |égérement moisie
Péte couleur creme

Ferme, fondante

Typé brebis

Listeria monocytogenes

Non détection dans 259

Non détection dans 259

5

Sortie usine

Staphylococcus enterotoxins

Pas de détection dans 25 g

Pas de détection dans 25 g

5

Pendant toute la durée de conservation les entérotoxines ne sont
recherchées que si larecherche de Staphylocoques a coagulase
positive donne un résultat > 100000 ufc/g

Escherichia coli

100 ufc/g

1000 ufc/g

2

5

Coagulase positive staphylococci

100 ufc/g

1000 ufc/g

2

5

Déclenche larecherche d'entérotoxines si > 100000 ufc/g

Primary packaging
Type

Component

Weight

Weight unit

Type

Component

Weight

Weight unit
Secondary packaging
Type

Component

Weight

Weight unit

Pallet Component
Pallet Composition
Component weight

Label

Paper

1.50

Gram

Film

Not Otherwise Specified
1.30

Gram

Container

Not Otherwise Specified
221.00

Gram

Wood
25000.00



